ECHO FEES AND CITY RATES 2020

ANIMAL LICENSE
Pet License
After June 1%
LIQUOR LICENSE
Off Sale
On Sale

TOBACCO LICENSE

CEMETARY RATES
Cemetery Plot (per plot)
COMMUNITY CENTER RENTAL
Main Hall
Main Hall-Liquor
Back room (only)
PARK FEES
Overnight Camping Charge
Weekly Camping Charge
Park Reservation/Rental
WEST CENTRAL SANITATION GARBAGE TAGS
Tags for your own garbage bags (group of 5)
MISC. FEES
Copies
Fax (incoming or outgoing)
NEWSPAPERS
Tri-County
Advocate Tribune
PLANNING AND ZONING PERMIT
Building Permit
Work done before permit was not approved
SERVICES
Fire Department Calls
UTILITY CHARGES
Water and Sewer Deposit for New Resident
Water Only Deposit
Sewer Only Deposit
Late Payment after 20" of the Month
Disconnection fee and Reconnect Charges
Water Base Rate
Water Use Cost per 1000 gallons
Sewer Base Rate
Sewer Use Cost per 1000 gallons

$10.00
$15.00

$50.00
$50.00

$12.00

5200.00

$50 rental/$200 damage deposit
$100 rental/$200 damage deposit
$25 rental/$25 damage deposit

$15.00/night
$75.00/week
S50 rental/$200 damage deposit

$15.00

0.25 per page
0.50 per page

$1.25 per paper
$1.25 per paper

$15.00
$30.00

$750.00

$75.00
$37.50
$37.50
$10.00
$40.00 each
$30.00
$5.32
$30.00
$2.19



