ECHO FEES AND CITY RATES 2020

ANIMAL LICENSE	
Pet License	\$10.00
After June 1st	\$15.00
LIQUOR LICENSE	
Off Sale	\$50.00
On Sale	\$50.00
TOBACCO LICENSE	\$12.00
CEMETARY RATES	
Cemetery Plot (per plot)	\$200.00
COMMUNITY CENTER RENTAL	
Main Hall	\$50 rental/\$200 damage deposit
Main Hall-Liquor	\$100 rental/\$200 damage deposit
Back room (only)	\$25 rental/\$25 damage deposit
PARK FEES	
Overnight Camping Charge	\$15.00/night
Weekly Camping Charge	\$75.00/week
Park Reservation/Rental	\$50 rental/\$200 damage deposit
WEST CENTRAL SANITATION GARBAGE TAGS	
Tags for your own garbage bags (group of 5)	\$15.00
MISC. FEES	
Copies	0.25 per page
Fax (incoming or outgoing)	0.50 per page
NEWSPAPERS	
Tri-County	\$1.25 per paper
Advocate Tribune	\$1.25 per paper
PLANNING AND ZONING PERMIT	
Building Permit	\$15.00
Work done before permit was not approved	\$30.00
SERVICES	
Fire Department Calls	\$750.00
UTILITY CHARGES	
Water and Sewer Deposit for New Resident	\$75.00
Water Only Deposit	\$37.50
Sewer Only Deposit	\$37.50
Late Payment after 20 th of the Month	\$10.00
Disconnection fee and Reconnect Charges	\$40.00 each
Water Base Rate	\$30.00
Water Use Cost per 1000 gallons	\$5.32
Sewer Base Rate	\$30.00
Sewer Use Cost per 1000 gallons	\$2.19